
Amount SharesDate

$550,934.58Beginning Balance

Redemptions

Type

Statement Summary

Transaction Summary

Purchases

Market Value

$550,952.26

SALIDA, CO 81201-0070

349 EAST 9th STREET

U.S.A.

SALIDA SD R32J - CAPITAL RESERVE - CORE

Interest Distributed

Month End Balance

7 Day Average

Monthly Average

YTD Interest $311.38

$17.68

0.04

0.04

Month End Shares Owned 275,476.13

Shares Purchased

Shares Redeemed

%

%

0.00$0.00

0.00$0.00

Net Transactions: $0.00

Statement Period:

5975 S. Quebec St, Suite 330
Centennial, CO 80111

(303) 296-6340
(800) 541-2953
FAX: (303) 658-3136
www.csafe.org/

09/01/2021  To  09/30/2021

CORE     XX-XXXXX10-03Account Number:



Check #Source To/FromDate

4,077,883.87Beginning Balance

Redemptions

Type

Statement Summary

Transaction Summary

Purchases

Amount

3,631,216.94

SALIDA, CO 81201-0070

349 EAST 9th STREET

U.S.A.

SALIDA SD R32J - GENERAL

Interest Distributed

Month End Balance

7 Day Average

Monthly Average

YTD Interest 654.3945.94

0.01

0.01853,287.13 853,287.13

1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00

09/10/2021 Additional Subscription 171,805.65W

09/16/2021 Additional Subscription 188,139.00A

09/24/2021 Additional Subscription 493,342.48A

09/24/2021 Redemption -1,300,000.00W

Net Transactions: -446,712.87

Statement Period:

5975 S. Quebec St, Suite 330
Centennial, CO 80111

(303) 296-6340
(800) 541-2953
FAX: (303) 658-3136
www.csafe.org/

09/01/2021  To  09/30/2021

CSAFE    XX-XXXXX10-01Account Number:



Check #Source To/FromDate

2,003,444.49Beginning Balance

Redemptions

Type

Statement Summary

Transaction Summary

Purchases

Amount

2,030,749.22

Salida, CO 81201

349 EAST 9th STREET

U.S.A.

CHAFFEE COUNTY fbo SALIDA BOND REDEMPTION

Interest Distributed

Month End Balance

7 Day Average

Monthly Average

YTD Interest 267.0922.50

0.01

DEE DEE COPPER

0.0127,282.23 27,282.23

0.00 0.00

09/10/2021 Additional Subscription 27,282.23W

Net Transactions: 27,282.23

Statement Period:

5975 S. Quebec St, Suite 330
Centennial, CO 80111

(303) 296-6340
(800) 541-2953
FAX: (303) 658-3136
www.csafe.org/

09/01/2021  To  09/30/2021

CSAFE    XX-XXXXX10-04Account Number:


